OMRON ELECTRONICS INC. Please contact your CPM2C Product Overview
One Commerce Drive local Omron office
Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
CPM2C Micro Controller CPU and
Expansion Modules
Omron’s powerful CPM2C micro
controller redefines the traditional micro

Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
ORDERING INFORMATION CPU and Expansion
CPM2C Ordering Guide
# Of I/ODescription
Input Output
Input
Type
Output
Type
Connector
Type
Clock Part Number
No CPM2C-10CDR-DRelay Screw Terminal
Yes CPM2C-10C1DR-D
No CPM2C-10CDTC-DTransistor
(NPN) Yes CPM2C-10C1DTC-D
No CPM2C-10CDT1C-D
10 I/O Point 6 4
Transistor
(PNP) Yes CPM2C-10C1DT1C-D
No CPM2C-20CDTC-DTransistor
(NPN) Yes CPM2C-20C1DTC-D
No CPM2C-20CDT1C-D
20 I/O point 12 8
DC
Transistor
(PNP)
I/O Connector
Yes CPM2C-20C1DT1C-D
CPM2C Expansion Modules
# Of I/ODescription
Input Output
Input
Type
Output Type Connector Type Part Number
8   Point Input 8 - N/A CPM2C-8EDC
16 Point Input 16 -
DC
N/A
I/O Connector
CPM2C-16EDC
8  Point
Output
- 8 Relay Screw Terminal CPM2C-8ER
8  Point
Output
- 8 Transistor (NPN) CPM2C-8ETC
8  Point
Output
- 8 Transistor (PNP) CPM2C-8ET1C
16  Point
Output
- 16 Transistor (NPN) CPM2C-16ETC
16  Point
Output
- 16
N/A
Transistor (PNP)
I/O Connector
CPM2C-16ET1C
10  I/O Point 6 4 Relay Screw Terminal CPM2C-10EDR
Transistor (NPN) CPM2C-24EDTC24 I/O Point 16 8
DC
Transistor (PNP)
I/O
Connector CPM2C-24EDT1C
Analog I/O and Temperature Sensor Modules
Description # Of I/O Input Type Output Type Power
Supply
Part Number
Analog I/O 2 1 0 to 10V
1 to 5V
4 to 20mA

Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
ORDERING INFORMATION Accessories
Accessories
Item Description Part Number
Combination cable Converts CPM2C port to both Peripheral and RS232C (.1m) CPM2C-CN111
Peripheral port cable Converts CPM2C port to Peripheral port  (.05m) CS1W-CN114
Peripheral port cable Converts CPM2C port to RS232C port (.1m) CS1W-CN118
RS232C adapter RS232C Port (Din mount) CPM2C-CIF01
RS422 adapter RS422/RS232C adapter (Din mount) CPM2C-CIF11
AC power supply 100-240VAC input /24 VDC output (Din mount) CPM2C-PA201
Software
Item Description Part Number
SYSWIN SYSWIN V3.3 CD ROM SYSWIN-CPM1-V3.3
*CX-programmer, V1.2 available spring 2000. Will support Series 2 Micros (CPM2A/CPM2C)
Literature
Item Description Part Number
Operation manual CPM2C operation manual W356-E1-1
Programming manual CPM2C programming manual W353-E1-1
OMRON ELECTRONICS INC. Please contact your CPM2C Product Preview
One Commerce Drive local Omron office
Schaumburg, IL 60173 for further information
1-800-55-OMRON
I/O Accessories Ordering Guide
Input
Description Block Connecting Cable
20 Point Terminal Block XW2B-20G4 (M3 Screw)
XW2B-20G5 (M3.5 Screw)
XW2Z-050A (.5 m)
XW2Z-100A (1 m)
XW2Z-150A (1.5 m)
XW2Z-200A (2 m)
XW2Z-300A (3 m)
XW2Z-500A (. m)
G7TC – 16 Point Relay Block
(Relays included)
G7TC-ID16 (DC input)
G7TC-IA16 (AC input)
G2R – 16 Point Relay Block
(Relays not included)
G70A-ZIM16
(Relay or Solid State)
G79-100C (1 m)
G79-150C (1.5 m)
G79-200C (2 m)
G79-300C (3 m)
G79-500C (5 m)
Output
Description Block Connecting Cable
20 Point Terminal Block XW2B-20G4 (M3 Screw)
XW2B-20G5 (M3.5 Screw)
XW2Z-050A (.5 m)
XW2Z-100A (1 m)
XW2Z-150A (1.5 m)
XW2Z-200A (2 m)
XW2Z-300A (3 m)
XW2Z-500A (. m)
G7TC – 8  Point Relay Block
(Relays Included)
G7TC-OC08 (Relay)
G6D – 16 Point Relay Block
(Relays not included)
G70D-SOC16-DC24V (Relay)
G70D-FOC16-DC24V (Solid State)
G3R – 16 Point Relay Block
(Relays not included)
G70A-ZOC16-DC24V (NPN)
G70A-ZOC16-DC24V (PNP)
(Relay or Solid State)
G79-100C (1 m)
G79-150C (1.5 m)
G79-200C (2 m)
G79-300C (3 m)
G79-500C (5 m)
*Note: See I/O Block data sheets Data Sheet: G7TC: J104-E3-1
for detailed information regarding G70A: J87-E3-1